PROFORMA -A Proforma -' B ' | File No :- P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/337/3/Amend
i) | AREA OF PLOT (AS PER P.R.C.
1) ( ) 800.00 Sheet No:- 1/6
. PARKING STATEMENT AS PER DCPR - 2034 PARKING STATEMENT AS PER DCPR 2034 (CONV. SHOP) ii) |AREA OF PLOT ( AS PER CONVEYANCE DEED ) CONTENTS OF SHEET
— NO. OF CARPET AREA PARKING
TENT. | INSQMT. DISCRIPTION REQD. et |Pamea | DESCRIPTION | PRERNG | PRRECDC AREA OF PLOT CONSIDERED 800.00
o - . BLOCK & LOCATION PLAN, PLOT AREA DIAGRAM & CAL, STILT/GROUND FLOOR PLAN,
One parking space req. One parking space for
50 UP T 4500 |for every four tenement 1250 every 1503 m o ot a) | AREA OF RESERVATION IN PLOT SETBACK AREA DIAGRAM & CAL, SUMMARY OF BUILT UP AREA, PARKING STATEMENTS,
o 0 e e area P fo CONVENENCE | 45 491150 |iho case ofshopping | 0.32 1.00 RERA CARPET AREA STATEMENTS, COMMERCIAL AREA CALCULATION, UG TANK AREA
r;;gv;ﬁhr:?;h shop up b) | AREA OF ROAD SET BACK 128.18 CALCULATION
One parking space req. e c) |AREA OF D.P. ROAD
0 | 4500106000 ¢ S e e e 0 10% oradiional | (15 00) | 200 ) STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLANS
° 45.00 to 60.00 sq.mt Total parking req. 232 3.00 2 DEDUCTIONS FOR
o (A)|  |FOR RESERVATION / ROAD AREA
/" One parking space
. 00010 80,00 [0 over tenemert . a) |ROAD SET-BACK AREA TO BE HANDED OVER(100%)
. . aving carpet area above
PLOT AREA DIAGRAM 60.00 to 90.00 sq.mt PARKING STATEMENT AS PER DCPR 2034 (SHOP) b) |PROPOSED D.P. ROAD TO BE HANDED OVER (100%)
. . NO OF BUILT UP PARKING PARKING
SCALE 1:500 o parking space red TENT. | ARea | DESCRIPTION REQ. PROP. ¢) |i) RESERVATION AREA TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) (ROS 1.5)
PLOT AREA CALCULATION 0 90.00 Above  |aving carpet area above 0 -
1 T X265 X 1676 XTNG 57290 SO 20.00 st I B e - ii)RESERVATION AREA TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER AR
2 05 X 27.91 X 342 X1NO 47.73 SQMT. Total 12,50 ' area up 10 800 sq.m ' ' )|  |FOR AMENITY AREA APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE LETTER NO.
10% for visit 1.25
. 5 X 2743 X 1772 X1NO 223,03 SOMT. o ot 12 - T AFER OF AVENITY PLOT T0 BE FANDED OVER AS PER DCR 148 P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUPW/337/3/Amend
4 0.5 X 16.94 X 547 X1NO 46.33 SQ.MT. SCALE - 1:500 Total parkglg re_c:u;r(e;l O(goné ggop3+0F(<)esi.1; 7S5h)0p +BMC 9475 10% for additional | ("5 2.00
SUALE - 1.OUY menity) (3.00 + 5.00 + 3.00 + 13. :
; 5 X 2695 X 795 XTNG 9705 SaMT 1800500+ 200 _ T - 02 co0 b) |AREA OF AMENITY PLOT TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 14(B)
6 05 X 530 X 210 X1NO 5.57 SQ.MT. LOCATION PLAN Big parking 13 ¢) [AREA OF AMENITY PLOT TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER DCR 35 Suhas
TOTAL ADDITION 671.95 SQ.MT Small parking 13 CONSTRUCTION AREA STATEMENT P St s
- M SCALE - 1:4000 vyye——— (C)| | DEDUCTION FOR EXISTING BUILT-UP AREA TO BE RETAINED IF ANY V nt 25 420-Gs09ebdccoctscas 27
e RESIDENTIAL RERA CARPET AREA FOR CAR PARKING ONLY PARKING STATEMENT AS PER DCPR 2034 (BMC AMENITY) TOTALAREA | Mo-oFFoer AREA -) | LAND COMPONENT OF EXISTING BUA / EXISTING BUA AS PER REGULATION dsa
0.60 @ — FREE BOARD UNDER WHICH THE DEVELOPMENT WAS ALLOWED
FLOOR |FLAT NO.1 |FLAT NO. 2 |FLAT NO. 3 |FLAT NO. 4 NOOF | BUILT UP PARKING PARKING GROUND FLOOR 183.41 ! 183.41 SQMT. N M AN © zoesecssacsan.cozsvas asom
M. S MANHOLE - TENT. | ARea | DESCRIPTION | "ggq PROP. 3 | |TOTAL DEDUCTION [2(A)+2(B)+2(C)] 128.18 emane s
12 2nd FLOOR |  33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 39.73sQ.Mm(g | ON© Parking space FIRSTFLOOR 21965 ! 21965 SQMT. . E.E. (B.P) E.S.-II
— avinrry | 00M0) e g00 | 0-99 1 4 BALANCE AREA OF PLOT 671.82 Nitin
G.LVL. — — G.LVL. 3rd FLOOR | 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 (39.73/40) sq.m SECOND FLOOR 213.88 1 213.88 SQAMT. 10T ATEA UNDER DEVELOPVENT 0 Vasan
____________ T T G.LVL. R N PER FLOOR 9 trao
RD_LVL. 4th FLOOR | 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 10% for additional 2 2 CONSTRUCTION sachin Pt
U.G. WATER Total parking re 2.99 3 AREA (3RD TO 19712 " 2168.32 SQ.MT. 6 ZONAL (BASIC) FSI 1.00 Bhaskar Walve atl
STORAGE TANK o Sth FLOOR | 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 pariing req. : 13TH) S E. (B.P) S-W AE (BP)VS&T
N T rLooR o108 1 o108 SONT 7 BUILT UP AREA AS PER ZONAL (BASIC) FSI (5X6) 671.82 -E.(B.P) S -E.(B.P)
6th FLOOR 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 ' ' T
D SHOP RERA CARPET AREA FOR CAR PARKING ONLY TERRACE FLOOR 8 BUILT UP EQUAL TO AREA OF LAND HANDED OVER AS PER REGULATION 30(A)
' % 7th FLOOR | 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 O/H TANK AREA 19.36 L 18.61 SQMT. i}
FLOOR | SHOP NO.1 |SHOP NO.2 [ SHOP NO.3 | SHOP NO.4 | SHOP NO.5 | SHOP NO.6 AS PER 2(A) AND 2(B) EXCEPT 2(A)(c) (ii))ABOVE WITH IN CAP OF "ADMISSIBLE
SETBACK AREA DIAGRAM 8thFLOOR | 3373 | 33.04 | 3117 o] e T e T om o | om TERRACE FLOR 10.87 1 10.87 SQ.MT. (i) | TDR" AS COLUMN 6 OF TABLE-12 ON REMAINING / BALANCE PLOT (2 X 2 A(a)) 256.36
SECTION THRU. : : : : : [128.18 X 2 = 256.36]
SCALE 1:500 SECTION OF WATER 9th FLOOR 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 1st FLOOR| 24.48 9.23 9.56 19.38 32.21 25.94 TOTAL 2975.82 SQ.MT. "
STORAGE TANK COMPOUND WALL (i) | N CASE OF 2(A) (c) (i) PERMISSIBLE OVER AND ABOVE PERMISSIBLE BUA ON
SETBACK AREA CALCULATION 10th FLOOR| 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 REMAING / BALANCE PLOT
1 0.5 X 26.62 X 500 X1NO = [ 66.55 SQ.MT. BUILT UP AREA IN LIEU OF COST OF CONSTRUCTION OF BUILT UP AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER (within the
. s %2600 X 485 X1NG “Tero5 samT 11th FLOOR| 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 20% COMMERCIAL AREA CALCULATION AS PER REG. STAIRCASE AND LIFT LOBBY 9 it of permissible BUA on remaining plot) (
TOTAL ADDITION | = [128.18 SQMT. 12thFLOOR| 3373 | 3304 | 3330 | 35386 14(B) OF DCPR 2034 CALCULATION FOR PREMIUM AS BUILT UP AREA DUE TO"ADDITIONAL FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM'AS PER TABLE NO 12 OF REGULATION
13th FLOOR| 33.73 33.04 33.30 35.86 PER CIRCULAR CHE/DP/209001/Gen 10 l\ét;13%(ZA;OON;EMA?!ZIEN;/BALANCE Lot 335.91
' ' : ' AREA OF PLOT = 671.82SQ.MT DATED 19.03.2024 o7l Sl o
L4th FLOOR| 33.73 3330 | 3.6 BUILT UP AREA DUE TO ADMISSIBLE "TDR" AS PER TABLE NO 12 OF REGULATION
BASIC ZONAL FSI1.00 = 67i.82sQMT FLOOR PROPOSED BUILT 11 NO 30(A) AND 32 ON REMAINING/BALANCE PLOT
MIN. 20% COMMERCIAL AREA = 134.36 SQ.MT UP AREA [671.82X1.00 = 671.82] STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS
AS PER ZONAL BASIC FSI GR 2091 (i) |Road/Reservation TDR (NOW CLAIMED) DRC No. 1044 336.01
COMMERCIAL AREA PROP. = 160.62 SQ.MT i i PERMISSIBLE BUA (as the case may be with/ without BUA as per 2(c)) 160040
FROM BASIC ZONAL FSI 1st 61.01 [7+8+10+114+12] :
PROPOSED BUA (as the case may be with/ without BUA as per 2(c)) This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under no.
2nd 42.05 14| |Permissible BUA as per sanctioned govt. notification dt. 24.11.2021 1600.10 P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/IOD/1/New dated
25 to Reg. 30(A)(3)(a) = 1264.09 X 1.25 = 1580.11 sq. mt. 09.10.2023
s
- 3rd 42.05 i) |RESIDENTIAL AREA 1439.48
c% | g \ .: | —— 4th 42.05 i) |NON-RESIDENTIAL AREA 160.62
i N P 3 LA [
S > - B | & 5th 42.05 16 TDR GENERATED IF ANY AS PER REGULATION 30(A) AND 32
Lf). U.G.TANK FLUSHED TO GR. 3 | 2
~ L = LoplEEL ® i —__ 6th 42 05 17 FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AS PER REGULATION NO 31(3)
= © 10 KG/cm2 o ; -6
; R e | 2| 1ouppeR LEVELS PARKING 7 h 4205 e ZEESAEA)E?ELB% ;L)JNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA FOR RESIDENTIAL £03.1
T 1 | .
) | D | -
LQ“ % i I 2 E\ 3 $ : : _ $ 8th 41.99 ii) [FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED FOR RESIDENTIAL 49458
= N i 1 L _ o= . | PERMISSIBLE FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA FOR NON RESIDENTIAL
= : ' | : Oth 42.05 B0 160,62 X 35%) 56.21
[ LU l [ { 'iO
S < | i ; N ©) 8 10th 42 05 ii) [FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA AVAILED FOR NON RESIDENTIAL 56.21
v N 3.14 | : ~ &) i
< D SR S —— e E—— ] 4 68 S PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA
& & | ' = 5 NN 11th 42.05 B 41740 +176) ) 2160.12
o ! ——] BATH & TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED INCLUDING FUNGIBLE COMPENSATORY AREA
O | 00 - | 2ND FLOOR BLDG. LINE &
= S 3.26 | CONV. SHOP -1 | AENTY SPace 15012 J/_%&?oL | coQ /\€ 870 12th 42.05 B e+ 17y +17(B) (i) 2150.89
. Y . . REQ. 33.59 SQ.M = :
LIDJ 8 I % 5.62 X 3.31 | PROP. 39.77 SQ.M %% QQ/ {83 UG TANK AREA CALCULATION 1 3th 34 1 8 20 FSI CONSUMED ON NET PLOT (14/4) 238
& L] | | 2 5%% / 0§Q O}CO OROUN Lo 14th Il OTHER REQUIREMENTS
- w - W N e ——————- i N’ O 1 870 X 28 X 1NO = 2488 s, 34.18
§ N fo s ‘ / & O : (A) |RESERVATION / DESIGNATION
= REMOVASLE A | 4.83 (\/ % TOTAL ADDITION = 24.88 SQ.MT.[X TOTAL 663 37
,_ Q LINK | 636’) \ Q/ . .
w 2 . R T N (1 T A A R S S Vi Q‘? C}Z‘é/ Q@ ) INAVIE OF RESERVATION Certificate of Area
CONV. SHOP -2
'9 (] < 3.49 { o 285x308 N o O b) | AREA OF RESERVATION AFFECTING THE PLOT Certificate that the plot under ref. was surveyed by me on 02.10.2021 and the dimensions of site
o — } \% @) AREA OF RESERVATION LAND 70 BE FANDED/HANDED GVER AS PER REGULATION etc. of the plot Stated on the plans are as measured on the site and the area so working out tallies
< g | < c) OF RES 0 0 / 0 S GULATIO with the area stated in the Documents of ownership.
O : I NO.1 7 RAHUL ﬂg;l;a\i\\/\xi?jedbyRAH‘ULf\LlP
74 - 506 | - d) [BUILT UP AREA OF AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REGULATION NO.17
Ly S | j BUILT-UP AREA SUMMARY DILIP o
<¥E g( Rl cian | CONV. SHOP-3 i ¢) | AREA/BUILT UP AREA DESIGNATION JAYAWANT S o
| | ~ 3.08 X 3.15 . J[)Z‘:::V:gzNzaT.om 17:3130 +0530°
O = - | ? PUMP | METER FLOOR GROSS STAIRCASE AMENITY ELEC. ROOM + ED + ED REFUGE AREA PROPOSED (B) |PLOT AREA /BUILT UP AMENITY TO BE HANDED OVER AS PER REGULATION NO. RAHUL . JAYAWANT
% c? } 2'41X2'4r 189 X243 BUA AREA AREA PUMP ROOM BUILT UP AREA ) 114 L.S. LIC. NO. : J/187/LS
Lou 2 | : oy 1st 219.65 61.61 1.64 156.40 i 115 PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO.
' x CONV.SHOP-4 D FLQOR BLDG, LINE 210/38A/2 OF VILLAGE BHANDUP WEST, AT LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP WEST, MUMBAI
Q <T 3.93 ' > 308X304 ot Fok / REQUIREMENT OF RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE IN LAYOUT/PLOT AS PER
s L b ' | : slrARes y 29, 2nd 213.88 42.04 1.58 170.25 ©) | Ea0LATION NO 2 400078.
= % | b REGULATION NO.27
s v e | | 3rd 197.12 42.04 1.58 153.50 (D) | TENEMENT STATEMENT
= S 5 49 | m: _ .
g EE '«,. | . cosigsi': fpﬂj__J__H : D_: 4th 197.12 42 .04 1.58 153.50 i) |PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA (19 ABOVE) 2150.89 Name of Owner SURENDRA
= | ' I ? i ; Lo
5 . . 540 L____dﬁgm_& | o e % 5th 197.12 42 04 1.58 153.50 ) |LESS DEDUCTION OF NON-RESIDENTIAL AREA (SHOP ETC) 216.8300 | SURENDRA C. SAWANT PARTNER OF M/S SAINATH CHANDRAKA Fo i
@ e | - TOT 6th 197 12 42 04 158 153 50 iii) | AREA AVAILABLE FOR TENEMENTS [(1) MINUS (ii)] 193406 | BUILDCON NT SAWANT
E 2% e o i
g x X %1 //J : : : : ) | TENEMENTS PERMISSIBLE (DENSITY OF TENEMENTS / HECTARE) (i x 450) / 47 00 NN ST
=% T / ' 7th 197.12 42.04 1.58 153.50 10000] ' DATE SCALE | JOBNO. | DRAWNBY | CHECKED BY SIGN
sk (v) | TOTAL NUMBER OF TENEMENTS PROPOSED ON THE PLOT 50.00 - -
=~ H A 09.‘2015 8th 197.12 41.99 1.64 42.16 111.33
@ NORT DT. 1 (E) |PARKING STATEMENT 08.06.2024 1: 100
HE/28319 /337 (NEW) 9th 197.12 42.04 1.58 153.50 [ PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATIONS FOR- CAR,SCOOTER/MOTOR CYCLE,
o RGRA TED U 10th 19712 42 04 158 153 50 OUTSIDERS (VISITORS) North Line Sign, Name & Address of Architect/LS
\ T M FIL ' : : : : ii) |COVERED GARAGE PFRMISSIBLE
MCG ATE
11th 197.12 42.04 1.58 153.50 1 |COVERED GARAGE PROPOSED CAR SCOOTER/ MOTOR CYCLE OUTSIDER 5 DILIP JAYAWANT & ASSOCI S
AS PER ARCHITECT & DESIGNER
12th (VISITORS)
197.12 42.04 1.58 153.50 | PARKING £ 104, RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT
iv) [TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED , ) RAHUL —
STILT/GROUND FLOOR PLAN 13th 197 12 42 04 e . 158 . 153.50 STATEMENT SALVI WADI, CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG, &
(F) | TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING b MULUND (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 081. DILIP =
- 4. dilipj.associates@gmail.com 0
SCALE: 1:100 14th 161.08 42.04 1.58 117.46 (i) |SPACE FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING REQUIRED BY REGULATION AN JAYAWANT
RAHUL D. JAYAWANT
TOTAL 2946.34 678.99 39.83 12.23 22.24 4216 2150.89 (i) | SPACE FOR TRANSPORT VEHICLES PARKING SPACE PROVIDED Lo NG IETILS
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16.22

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

GROUND FLOOR
1 1633 X 1622 X 1NO 264.87 SQMT.
TOTAL ADDITION 264.87 SQMT. |X
DEDUCTIONS
1 582 X 153 X 1NO 8.90 SQMT.
2 166 X 190 X 1NO 3.15 SQ.MT.
3 072 X 130 X 1NO 0.94 SQMT.
4 166 X 663 X 1NO 11.01 SQ.MT.
5 199 X 208 X 1NO 414 SQMT.
6 134 X 208 X 1NO 2.79 SQMT.
7 499 X 050 X 1NO 250 SQ.MT.
8 704 X 439 X 1NO 30.91 SQMT.
9 269 X 095 X 1NO 256 SQMT.
10 607 X 137 X 1NO 8.32 SQ.MT.
11 053 X 080 X 1NO 042 SQMT.
12 163 X 08 X 1NO 1.39 SQ.MT.
13 130 X 035 X 1NO 046 SQMT.
14 020 X 346 X 1NO 069 SQMT.
15 020 X 346 X 1NO 0.69 SQ.MT.
16 172 X 059 X 027 X1NO 0.08 SQMT.
17 12 X 279 X 167 X1NO 2.33 SQMT.
18 172 X 089 X 040 X1NO 0.18 SQ.MT.
TOTAL DEDUCTION 81.46 SQMT. | VY1
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] 183.41 SQMT. |X1
STAIRCASE LIFT, LIFT LOBBY AREA CALCULATION
GROUND FLOOR
LI1 286 X 230 X 1NO 6.58 SQ.MT.
LI2 159 X 240 X 1NO 3.82 SQMT.
ST1 160 X 495 X 1NO 7.92 SQMT.
ST2 190 X 505 X 1NO 9.59 SQ.MT.
ST3 346 X 480 X 1NO 16.61 SQ.MT.
L1 138 X 235 X 1NO 3.24 SQMT.
L2 163 X 18 X 1NO 3.02 SQMT.
L3 190 X 18 X 1NO 3.53 SQMT.
L4 145 X 190 X 1NO 2.76 SQMT.
L5 516 X 234 X 1NO 12.07 SQ.MT.
L6 12 X 279 X 127 X1NO 1.77 SQ.MT.
TOTAL STAIRCASE LIFT, LIFT LOBBY AREA 7091 SQMT. |Y2
AMENITY AREA CALCULATION
GROUND FLOOR
AM1 172 X 089 X 040 X1NO 0.18 SQ.MT.
AM2 477 X 075 X 1NO 3.58 SQMT.
AM3 525 X 146 X 1NO 7.67 SQMT.
AM4 619 X 130 X 1NO 8.05 SQ.MT.
AMS5 691 X 150 X 1NO 10.37 SQ.MT.
AM6 525 X 190 X 1NO 9.98 SQMT.
TOTAL AMENITY AREA PER FL. 39.83 SQMT. | Y3
PUMP ROOM AREA CALCULATION
GROUND FLOOR
PU1 248 X 258 X 1NO 6.40 SQMT.
TOTAL PUMP ROOM AREA PER FL. 6.40 SQMT. | Y4
ELEC RM AREA CALCULATION
GROUND FLOOR
ELR1 226 X 258 X 1NO 583 SQMT.
TOTAL ELEC. RM. AREA PER FL. 583 SQMT. |Y5
NET BUILT UP AREA 60.44 SQ.MT.
[X1 - (Y2+Y3+Y4+Y5)]
BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
1 1764 X 1622 X 1NO 286.12 SQ.MT.
TOTAL ADDITION 286.12 SQ.MT. |X
DEDUCTIONS
1 712 X 153 X 1NO 10.89 SQ.MT.
2 166 X 190 X 1NO 315 SQMT.
3 072 X 130 X 1NO 0.94 SQMT.
4 165 X 146 X 1NO 241 SQMT.
5 165 X 235 X 1NO 3.88 SQMT.
6 317 X 111 X 1NO 3.52 SQMT.
7 316 X 49 X 1NO 15.48 SQ.MT.
8 632 X 170 X 1NO 10.74 SQ.MT.
9 077 X 137 X 1NO 1.05 SQ.MT.
10 602 X 137 X 1NO 8.25 SQ.MT.
11 12 X 279 X 127 X1NO 1.77 SQMT.
12 12 X 261 X 265 X1NO 3.46 SQ.MT.
13 172 X 078 X 031 X1NO 0.12 SQMT.
14 043 X 080 X 1NO 0.34 SQMT.
15 130 X 035 X 1NO 046 SQ.MT.
16 007 X 008 X 1NO 0.01 SQMT.
TOTAL DEDUCTION 66.47 SQMT. |Y1
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] 219.65 SQ.MT. | X1
LIFT AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
LI1 293 X 230 X 1NO 6.74 SQMT.
LI2 159 X 240 X 1NO 3.82 SQ.MT.
TOTAL LIFT AREA PER FL. (FIRST FLOOR) 10.56 SQ.MT. |Y2
STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
ST1 361 X 153 X 1NO 552 SQMT.
ST2 350 X 342 X 1NO 11.97 SQ.MT.
ST3 176 X 095 X 1NO 1.67 SQ.MT.
ST4 356 X 090 X 1NO 3.20 SQ.MT.
ST5 349 X 39 X 1NO 13.61 SQ.MT.
TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. (FIRST FLOOR) 35.97 SQMT.|Y3
FIRE DUCT AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
FD1 145 X 060 X 1NO 0.87 SQMT.
TOTAL FIRE DUCT AREA PER FL. (FIRST FLOOR) 0.87 SQ.MT.|Y4
ELEC DUCT AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
ED1 032 X 240 X 1NO 0.77 SQMT.
TOTAL ELEC DUCT AREA PER FL. (FIRST FLOOR) 0.77 SQMT.|Y5
LOBBY AREA CALCULATION
FIRST FLOOR
L1 158 X 135 X 1NO 213 SQMT.
L2 029 X 125 X 1NO 0.36 SQ.MT.
L3 155 X 090 X 1NO 1.40 SQ.MT.
L4 271 X 175 X 1NO 474 SQMT.
L5 043 X 190 X 1NO 082 SQ.MT.
L6 060 X 135 X 1NO 0.81 SQMT.
L7 205 X 175 X 1NO 3.59 SQ.MT.
L8 060 X 060 X 1NO 0.36 SQ.MT.
L9 075 X 027 X 1NO 020 SQMT.
L10 068 X 098 X 1NO 0.67 SQ.MT.
TOTAL LOBBY AREA PER FL. (FIRST FLOOR) 15.08 SQ.MT.|Y6
NET BUILT UP AREA 156.40 SQ.MT.

[X1 - (Y2+Y3+Y4+Y5+Y6)]

Proforma -' B '

File No :- P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/337/3/Amend

Sheet No:- 2/6

CONTENTS OF SHEET

GROUND AND 1ST FLOOR PLAN & AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION

STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLANS

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE LETTER NO.
P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUPW/337/3/Amend

Sachin
Bhaskar
Walve

S.E. (B.P) S-W

Digitally signed by Sachin Bhaskar
Walve

Walve
Date: 2024.06.26 12:24:38 +05'30"

Nitin
Vasantr
ao Patil

Date: 2024.06.27 19:00:43 40530

A.E.(BP)S&T

Digitally signed by Suhas Vasant
Nemane

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=1915,
pseudonym=1335368203794370
63684L94T4UcTjle,
2.5.4.20=6909eb4ccOec45cd6139
ad7c382ae2847c6bd8607e5642¢
€171fdd4934e91c82,
postalCode=400081,

st=Maharashtra,

serialNumber=3362da26be1b148
N e m a n e aeb9f0461b907df2dd829d0c28ce

67026c2148edee854c98b,

cn=Suhas Vasant Nemane
Date: 2024.07.01 17:22:25 +05'30'

E.E. (B.P)E.S--Il

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under no.
P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/IOD/1/New dated
09.10.2023

Description of Proposal & Property

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO.
210/38A/2 OF VILLAGE BHANDUP WEST, AT LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP WEST, MUMBAI

400078.

Name of Owner

SURENDRA C. SAWANT PARTNER OF M/S SAINATH

SURENDRA
CHANDRAKA #ionmsumiscssmion

Digitally signed by SURENDRA
CHANDRAKANT SAWANT

DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra,
2.5.4.20=56f2fb5b5ecfodbOe7cdsf2f1a51b8a
77cfc14dbdd02392a5a62e5afb672e68e,

B U I L D C O N lesrziadlil'umber:23752881868dc2d5778b76a70
NT SAWANT EE e
DATE SCALE JOB NO. DRAWN BY | CHECKED BY SIGN.
08.06.2024 1: 100

North Line

Sign, Name & Address of Architect/LS

§
£

LI/

<>

DILIP JAYAWANT & ASSOCIATES

ARCHITECT & DESIGNER

104, RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT,
SALVI WADI, CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG,
MULUND (EAST), MUMBALI - 400 081.
dilipj.associates@gmail.com

Digitally signed by RAHUL DILIP
JAYAWANT

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, itle=3686,
2.5.4.20=edc22455bad12960663acde65
2e6ae941431e29686879ded7859ab86
379165e, postalCode=400081,

DILIP
serialNumber=efa542b7ef51161879963
bd261bae229ede71f30ef378a852aded4

JAYAWANT sastasls
JAYAWANT

Date: 2024.06.12 17:32:10 +05'30"

RAHUL D. JAYAWANT
L.S. LIC. NO. : J/187ILS
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3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR PLAN

SCALE :1:100

16.22

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

2ND FLOOR
1 1812 X 1622 X 1NO 293.91 SQ.MT.
TOTAL ADDITION 293.91 SQ.MT. | X
DEDUCTIONS
1 742 X 153 X 1NO 10.89 SQ.MT.
2 214 X 190 X 1NO 4.07 SQMT.
3 120 X 130 X 1NO 1.56 SQ.MT.
4 365 X 555 X 1NO 20.26 SQ.MT.
5 406 X 597 X 1NO 24.24 SQMT.
6 141 X 023 X 1NO 0.32 SQ.MT.
7 156 X 184 X 1NO 2.87 SQ.MT.
8 275 X 170 X 1NO 468 SQMT.
9 072 X 139 X 1NO 1.00 SQ.MT.
10 485 X 137 X 1NO 6.64 SQ.MT.
11 122 X 062 X 1NO 0.76 SQ.MT.
13 172 X 261 X 119 X 1NO 1.55 SQ.MT.
14 172 X 219 X 099 X 1NO 1.08 SQ.MT.
15 172 X 078 X 029 X1NO 0.11 SQ.MT.
TOTAL DEDUCTION 80.03 SQ.MT. | Y1
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] 213.88 SQ.MT. | X1
LIFT AREA CALCULATION
2ND FLOOR
LI1 274 X 230 X 1NO 6.30 SQ.MT.
LI2 170 X 240 X 1NO 4.08 SQ.MT.
TOTAL LIFT AREA PER FL. 10.38 SQ.MT. | Y2
STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION
2ND FLOOR
ST1 365 X 250 X 1NO 9.13 SQ.MT.
ST2 353 X 245 X 1NO 8.65 SQ.MT.
TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. 17.78 SQ.MT. | Y3
FIRE DUCT AREA CALCULATION
2ND FLOOR
FD1 138 X 060 X 1NO 0.83 SQ.MT.
TOTAL FIRE DUCT AREA PER FL. 0.83 SQ.MT. | Y4
ELEC DUCT AREA CALCULATION
2ND FLOOR
ED1 032 X 235 X 1NO 0.75 SQ.MT.
TOTAL ELEC DUCT AREA PER FL. 0.75 SQ.MT. | Y5
LIFT LOBBY AREA CALCULATION
2ND FLOOR
L1 166 X 068 X 1NO 113 SQMT.
L2 158 X 168 X 1NO 2,65 SQMT.
L3 042 X 186 X 1NO 0.78 SQ.MT.
L4 158 X 181 X 1NO 2.86 SQ.MT.
L5 150 X 190 X 1NO 2.85 SQ.MT.
L6 135 X 175 X 1NO 2.36 SQ.MT.
L7 070 X 180 X 1NO 1.26 SQMT.
TOTAL LOBBY AREA PER FL. 13.89 SQ.MT. | Y6
NET BUILT UP AREA 170.25 SQ.MT.
[X1 - (Y2+Y3+Y4+Y5+Y6)]
BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
1 1812 X 1622 X 1NO 293.91 SQ.MT.
TOTAL ADDITION 293.91 SQMT. | X
DEDUCTIONS
1 425 X 153 X 1NO 6.50 SQ.MT.
2 100 X 168 X 1NO 1.68 SQ.MT.
3 187 X 250 X 1NO 468 SQ.MT.
4 214 X 190 X 1NO 4.07 SQ.MT.
120 X 130 X 1NO 1.56 SQ.MT.
6 365 X 555 X 1NO 20.26 SQ.MT.
7 547 X 243 X 1NO 13.29 SQ.MT.
8 752 X 354 X 1NO 26.62 SQ.MT.
9 33 X 137 X 1NO 4.59 SQ.MT.
10 150 X 697 X 1NO 10.46 SQ.MT.
11 130 X 035 X 1NO 0.46 SQ.MT.
12 260 X 062 X 1NO 1.61 SQ.MT.
13 075 X 135 X 1NO 1.01 SQMT.
TOTAL DEDUCTION 96.79 SQ.MT. | Y1
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] 197.12 SQ.MT. |X1
LIFT AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
L1 274 X 230 X 1NO 6.30 SQ.MT.
LI2 170 X 240 X 1NO 4.08 SQMT.
TOTAL LIFT AREA PER FL. 10.38 SQ.MT. | Y2
STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
ST1 365 X 250 X 1NO 9.13 SQ.MT.
ST2 353 X 245 X 1NO 8.65 SQ.MT.
TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. 17.78 SQMT. | Y3
FIRE DUCT AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
FD1 138 X 060 X 1NO 0.83 SQ.MT.
TOTAL FIRE DUCT AREA PER FL. 0.83 SQ.MT. |Y4
ELEC DUCT AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
ED1 032 X 235 X 1NO 0.75 SQ.MT.
TOTAL ELEC DUCT AREA PER FL. 0.75 SQMT.|Y5
LIFT LOBBY AREA CALCULATION
3RD TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 13TH FLOOR
L1 166 X 068 X 1NO 113 SQMT.
L2 158 X 168 X 1NO 2.65 SQ.MT.
L3 010 X 18 X 1NO 0.19 SQ.MT.
L4 1790 X 181 X 1NO 3.44 SQ.MT.
L5 150 X 190 X 1NO 2.85 SQMT.
L6 135 X 175 X 1NO 2.36 SQ.MT.
L7 070 X 180 X 1NO 1.26 SQ.MT.
TOTAL LOBBY AREA PER FL. 13.88 SQ.MT. | Y6
NET BUILT UP AREA 153.50 SQ.MT.

[X1-(Y2+Y3+Y4+Y5+Y6)]

Proforma -' B’

File No :- P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/337/3/Amend

Sheet No:- 3/6

CONTENTS OF SHEET

2ND TO 7TH AND 9TH TO 10TH FLOOR PLAN & AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION

STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLANS

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE LETTER NO.
P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUPW/337/3/Amend

Sachin

Bhaskar

Walve

Digitally signed
DN:c:
254

by Sachin Bhaskar Walve
sonal,

al,
1fb3a4e593694bfe28775
28782870a201262b7d3
5be8, postalCode=400703,
st=Maharashtra,
serialNumber=69d651e445fcabbd7447a
5495d4856fd0bad62518a333946f4c3c60
8913ffBeb, cn=Sachin Bhaskar Walve
Date: 2024.06.26 12:24:59 +05'30'

S.E. (B.P) S-W

Suhas
Vasant

Digitally signed by Suhas Vasant
Nemane

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=1915,
pseudonym=1335368203794370
63684L94T4Ucljle,
2.5.4.20=6909eb4ccOec45c¢d6139
ad7c382ae2847c6bd8607e5642ce
171fdd4934e91c82,
postalCode=400081,
st=Maharashtra,
serialNumber=3362da26be1b148

N e m a n e aeb9f0461b907df2dd829d0c28ce
67026c2148edee854c98b,

Nitin
Vasant
rao
Patil

A.E.(BP)S&T

cn=Suhas Vasant Nemane
Date: 2024.07.01 17:22:39 +05'30'

E.E. (B.P)E.S-Il

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

STAIRCASE, LIFT, LIFT PASSAGE PREMIUM AREA CALCULATION

13TH FLOOR
L1 274 X 230 X 1NO 6.30 SQ.MT.
LI2 170 X 240 X 1NO 4.08 SQ.MT.
ST 365 X 250 X 1NO 9.13 SQMT.
ST2 353 X 245 X 1NO 8.65 SQ.MT.
L1 166 X 068 X 1NO 1.13 SQ.MT.
L2 158 X 168 X 1NO 2.65 SQMT.
L3 042 X 18 X 1NO 0.78 SQ.MT.
L4 158 X 181 X 1NO 2.86 SQMT.
L5 150 X 190 X 1NO 2.85 SQ.MT.
L6 135 X 175 X 1NO 2.36 SQMT.
L7 070 X 180 X 1NO 1.26 SQ.MT.
TOTAL AREA PER FLOOR 42,05 SQ.MT.
LESS LIFT WELL AREA PER FLOOR

1.92 X 2.05 X 2 NO 7.87 SQMT.
TOTAL LIFT WELL AREA PER FLOOR 7.87 SQMT.
TOTAL PREMIUM AREA PER FLOOR (A - B) 34.18 SQMT.

This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under no.
P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/IOD/1/New dated
09.10.2023

Description of Proposal & Property

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO.
210/38A/2 OF VILLAGE BHANDUP WEST, AT LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP WEST, MUMBAI

400078.

Name of Owner

SURENDRA C. SAWANT PARTNER OF M/S SAINATH

SURENDRA
CHANDRAKA sz

Digitally signed by SURENDRA
CHANDRAKANT SAWANT

DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra,
2.5.4.20=56f2fb5bS5ecfodbOe7cdsf2f1a51b8a
77cfc14dbdd02392a5a62e5afb672e68e,

B U I L D C O N ;esrziadlil'umber:23752881868dc2d5778b76&70
NT SAWANT EEiies
DATE SCALE JOB NO. DRAWN BY | CHECKED BY SIGN.
08.06.2024 1: 100

North Line

Sign, Name & Address of Architect/LS

&

<

§

I/I/‘

DILIP JAYAWANT & ASSOCIATES

ARCHITECT & DESIGNER

104, RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT,

SALVI WADI, CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG,
MULUND (EAST), MUMBALI - 400 081.
dilipj.associates@gmail.com

Digitally signed by RAHUL DILIP
JAYAWANT

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=3686,
2.5.4.20=edc22455bad12960663acd
e65c2e6ae941431e29686879ded785
9ab86379165e, postalCode=400081,

DILIP
serialNumber=efa542b7ef51161879
963bd261bae229ede71f30ef378285

J AYAWA NT 2a4ed40e090c23c4, cn=RAHUL DILIP

JAYAWANT
Date: 2024.06.12 17:32:35 +05'30"

RAHUL D. JAYAWANT
L.S. LIC. NO. : J/187/LS
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Proforma -' B File No :- P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/337/3/Amend
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8TH AND 11TH FLOOR PLAN & AREA DIAGRAM AND CALCULATION
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< , 275X 3.10 TOTAL LIFT AREA PER FL. (8TH FLOOR) = 10.36 SQ.MT.|Y3
= -
E ! I TOILET S 1 425 X 153 X 1NO = 6.50 SQ.MT.
- | <
8 BED | [ I 204120 © 2 287 X 168 X 1NO = 4.82 SQ.MT. STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION
=) \ L0 7
= 2.75x 3.31 | 1KSI3£CH2E(I3\IO ! 72 ’ 5)8 3 187 X 082 X 1NO = 1.53 SQMT. 8TH FLOOR
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Description of Proposal & Property

STAIRCASE, LIFT, LIFT PASSAGE PREMIUM AREA CALCULATION
14TH FLOOR PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO.
o 274 x 230 X 1N ) 530 SaMT. 210/38A/2 OF VILLAGE BHANDUP WEST, AT LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP WEST, MUMBAI
400078.
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L1 1.66 X 0.68 X 1NO = 1.13 SQ.MT. SU REN DRA Digitally signed by SURENDRA CHANDRAKANT SAWANT
L2 1.58 X 168 X 1NO = 265 SQ.MT. SURENDRA C. SAWANT PARTNER OF M/S SAINATH CHANDRAKA = ; II?EEI’?EEZi%ﬁifjifi‘;i'u’éiﬁ‘""‘"""m
L3 010 X 186 X 1NO = 0.19 SQ.MT. BUILDCON “’
L4 190 X 181 X 1NO = 3.44 SQ.MT. NT SAWANT s
L5 150 X 190 X 1NO = 2.85 SQ.MT.
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LESS LIFT WELL A 1 e sou North Line Sign, Name & Address of Architect/LS
TOTAL LIFT WELL AREA AT 14TH FLOOR = 7.87 SQMT.|B DILIP JAYA \N ANT & ASSOCIATES
TOTAL PREMIUM AREA AT 14TH FLOOR (A - B) = | 3418 SQMT. RY ARCHITECT & DESIGNER
& 104, RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT, RAHUL v N s
SALVI WADI, CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG, DILIP 551232%1?}};?:}lfiiiiff(ifo‘gs,”a
MULUND (EAST), MUMBALI - 400 081. B erehioon
LI/ dilipj.associates@gmail.com JAYAWANT v HOLDLE

Date: 2024.06.12 17:32:55 +05'30"

<

RAHUL D. JAYAWANT
L.S. LIC. NO. : J/187/LS
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APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE LETTER NO.

P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUPW/337/3/Amend

Suhas
Vasant

Digitally signed by Suhas Vasant
Nemane

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=1915,
pseudonym=13353682037943706
3684L94T4Ucljle,
2.5.4.20=6909eb4ccOec45cd6139%
d7c382ae2847c6bd8607e5642ce17
1fdd4934e91c82,
postalCode=400081,
st=Maharashtra,
serialNumber=3362da26be1b148a

N e m a n e eb9f0461b907df2dd829d0c28ce67
026c2148edee854c98b, cn=Suhas

Sachin Nitin
Bhaskar Vasantr
Walve ao Patil
S.E. (B.P) S-W A.E.(BP)S&T

Vasant Nemane
Date: 2024.07.01 17:23:28 +05'30'

E.E. (B.P)E.S.-Il

STAMP OF DATE OF RECEIPT OF PLANS

09.10.2023

This Cancels Approval to the Previous Plans Sanctioned under no.
P-9045/2021/(210/38A/2)/S Ward/BHANDUP-W/IOD/1/New dated

Description of Proposal & Property

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL - COMMERCIAL BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING CTS NO.
210/38A/2 OF VILLAGE BHANDUP WEST, AT LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP WEST, MUMBAI

400078.

Name of Owner

SURENDRA C. SAWANT PARTNER OF M/S SAINATH
BUILDCON

SURENDRA
CHANDRAKA e asssecsssisssnmse
NT SAWANT

Digitally signed by SURENDRA
CHANDRAKANT SAWANT

DN: c=IN, st=Maharashtra,
2.5.4.20=56f2fb5b5ecfodbOe7cd8f2f1a51b8a
77cfc14dbdd02392a5a62e5afb672e68e,

1152d7,
serialNumber=23752881868dc2d5778b76a7
07efda6e551da86adc6a306e1b59becce0d3b
abe, o=Personal, cn=SURENDRA
CHANDRAKANT SAWANT

Date: 2024.06.12 17:30:41 +05'30'

DATE SCALE JOB NO. DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SIGN.

08.06.2024 1: 100

North Line

Sign, Name & Address of Architect/LS

§ ARCHITECT & DESIGNER

6\ 104, RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT,

SALVI WADI, CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG,
MULUND (EAST), MUMBALI - 400 081.

H/ dilipj.associates@gmail.com

<

DILIP JAYAWANT & ASSOCIATES

Digitally signed by RAHUL DILIP
JAYAWANT

DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=3686,
2.5.4.20=edc22455bad12960663acde
652e6ae941431e29686879ded7859
ab86379165€, postalCode=400081,

DILIP
serialNumber=efa542b7ef511618799
63bd261bae229ede71f30ef378a852a

J AYAWA N T 4ed40e090c23c4, cn=RAHUL DILIP

JAYAWANT
Date: 2024.06.12 17:33:38 +05'30"

RAHUL D. JAYAWANT
L.S. LIC. NO. : J/187/LS
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